NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

21

20

20

21

20

21

20

Bandini Prosecco
Veneto, ITA

Mumm Marlborough
Marlborough, NZ

Swift Rosé Cuvee
Orange, NSW

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Reims, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Reims, FRA

GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
Reims, FRA

Dom Perignon Epernay, FRA

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut (Magnum)
Epernay, FRA

Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason’ Rose
Epernay, FRA

Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs
(Magnum) Reims, FRA

Corryton Burge Riesling
Eden Valley, SA

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio
Clare Valley, SA

GCreystone Pinot Gris
Waipara, NZ

Philip Shaw No. 19 Sauvignon Blanc
Orange, NSW

Totara Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Margan ‘Fordich Hill' Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW

J Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis
Chablis, FRA

Eden Road Chardonnay
Tumbarrumba, NSW

Montalto Estate Chardonnay
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Credit card surcharge 1.5%, 10 or more people 10% gratuity,
Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.

gls

14

14

45

25

80

gls

14

13

14

18

btl

75

75

95

255

215

145

475
295

225

595

btl

65

60

75

75

65

85

95

85

105



20

20

20

21

21

Delatite Estate ‘Hell's Window'
Field Blend (Orange)
Mansfield, VIC

Stoneleigh ‘Wild Valley’
Marlborough, NZ

Cullen Wines Sauvignon Blanc
(Amber)
Margaret River, WA

Mirabeau ‘Classic’
Coétes de Provence, FRA

AlX Cétes de Provence, FRA

Quartier by Port Phillip Estate Pinot
Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Rockburn Pinot Noir
Central Otago NZ

Poggiotondo Chianti Orangic
Tuscany, ITA

Hentley Farm ‘The Stray Mongrel’
Grenache Blend
Barossa Valley, SA

3 Drops Shiraz
Mt Barker WA

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza, ARG

Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, SA

Dance with the Devil
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River WA

Cape Mentelle Trinders
Shiraz Cabernet
Margaret River, WA

Trentham ‘The Family’ Moscato
Murry Darling, NSW

Margan Botrytis Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling
Coal River Valley, TAS

gls  btl

14 65
13 60
1o
15 70
85
gls btl
17 80
125
15 70
19 90
17 80
120
95
19 90
14 65
90
gls btl
14 65
65
17 75



James Boags Premium Light

Balter Captain Sensible Can

Kirin Megumi Lager

Sydney Beer Co Lager

Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale

Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA

Mismatch Brewing Strawberry Berliner Weisse

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA non-alc
The Hills Apple Cider

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite,
Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soda Water

Purezza Sparkling Mineral Water

COFFEE
Espresso

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte
Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green

Peppermint, Chamomile

Credit card surcharge 1.5%, 10 or more people 10% gratuity,
Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.

12
13
12
12
12
14
12

10
12

Spp



Aperol

Campari

Pimm'’s Nol

Cynar

Amaro Montenegro
Averna

Amaro Nonino
Lillet Blanc

Dolin Dry Vermouth
Martini Rosso

Suze Gentian Liqueur
Okar

Ricard

La Fee Absinthe Blanche
Yellow Chartreuse
Green Chartreuse
Fernet Branca
Cherry Heering
Drambuie

St Germain
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Kahlua

Mr Black

Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Spice 94
Lyre's Amaretti
Lyre's Italian Orange

Lyre's Agave Reserva Spirit

11
1
11
11
11
11
13
12
10
10

1
11

10
16
15
15

11
10
10
12
12

1

11
10
10

12
12
12
12
12



Ketel One

666 Original

666 Autumn Butter
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Stolichnaya Elit
Ketel One Citroen

Absolut Elyx

Manly Spirits Australian Dry
Tanqgueray

Tanqgueray 10

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Martin Millers

Monkey 47 Dry

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Hayman's Old Tom
Hayman's Sloe Gin
Brookie's Byron Dry
Brookie's Byron Slow Gin
Applewood Distillery
Archie Rose Signature Dry
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Melbourne Gin Company
Never Never Triple Juniper

Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees Better

Credit card surcharge 1.5%, 10 or more people 10% gratuity,
Sunday surcharge 10% and public holiday surcharge 15%.

m
12
12
12
14
14
12
13

12

11
19
12
13
14
17

12
12
12

m
15
14
14
16
13
14
13



Johnnie Walker Black
Auchentoshan 12

Oban 14

Glenmorangie 18
Glendronach 12

Dalmore King Alexander |11
Cragganmore 12

Macallan 12 Triple Cask
Macallan 18 Triple Cask
Balvenie Double Wood 12
Balvenie Double Wood 17
Highland Park 12

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker King George V
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 25

Ardbeg 10

Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Islay Barley

Bunnahabhain 12

Caol lla12

Lagavulin 16

Talisker

Bruichladdie The Laddie 8
Chivas 18

Old Pulteney 12

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Dalmore 12

Dalmore 15

Laphroig 10

Octomore 10.3

15
18
28
13
50
14
18
70

25
14
14
91
12
13

66
15

26
15



Pampero Blanco

Pampero Afiejo Especial
Bacardi 8

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Gosling's Black Seal

English Harbour 5
Plantation 5

Havana Club Afejo 3 Afos
Havana 7

Ron Zacapa 23

Sailor Jerry

Plantation Pineapple
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca
Appleton Estate Rare Blend

Appleton Estate Reserve 8YO

Espolon Reposado Tequila
Espolon Blanco

Don Julio 1942
Tromba Blanco

Don Julio Blanco
Calle 23 Blanco

1800 Reposado

El Jimador Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Afiejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

14
13
17

12
12

13
21

12
12
15
13



H by Hine 12

Hennessy VS 10
Hennessy VSOP 20
Hennessy XO 40
Hennessy Paradis 120
Martell Cordon Bleu 40
Sullivan's Cove XO Single Barrel Brandy 50
Laird's Applejack n
Pisco Barsol Quebranta 12
Buffalo Trace 12
Basil Hayden's 16
Bulleit Bourbon 12
Woodford Reserve 14
Knob Creek 100 Proof 16
Maker’'s Mark 12
Hudson Baby Bourbon 18
Rittenhouse Rye 14
Bulleit Rye 14
Hudson Manhattan Rye 18
Gentleman Jack 12
Jameson n
Canadian Club 8 12
Nant Sherry Cask 39
Starward Two Fold 12
Starward Nova 16
Sullivan's Cove Double Cask 36
Yamazaki 12 40
Hibiki Harmony 22
Nant French Oak Port Wood 16
Limeburners Port Cask 24
Blanton's Original Private Reserve 13
Wild Turkey 101 13
Jim Beam Rye n
The Chita 40

Nikka from the Barrel 17





