

## SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

		gls	btl
NV	Bandini Prosecco <i>Veneto, ITA</i>	14	75
NV	Mumm Marlborough <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	14	75
NV	Swift Rosé Cuvee <i>Orange, NSW</i>	19	95
NV	Ruinart Blanc de Blancs <i>Reims, FRA</i>		255
NV	Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé <i>Reims, FRA</i>	45	215
NV	GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut <i>Reims, FRA</i>	25	145
10	Dom Perignon <i>Epernay, FRA</i>	80	475
NV	Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut (Magnum) <i>Epernay, FRA</i>		295
NV	Perrier-Jouët 'Blason' Rose <i>Epernay, FRA</i>		225
NV	Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs (Magnum) <i>Reims, FRA</i>		595

## WHITE WINE

		gls	btl
21	Corryton Burge Riesling <i>Eden Valley, SA</i>	14	65
20	Pikes 'Luccio' Pinot Grigio <i>Clare Valley, SA</i>	13	60
20	Greystone Pinot Gris <i>Waipara, NZ</i>	16	75
21	Philip Shaw No. 19 Sauvignon Blanc <i>Orange, NSW</i>	16	75
20	Totara Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	14	65
21	Margan 'Fordich Hill' Semillon <i>Hunter Valley, NSW</i>		85
20	J Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis <i>Chablis, FRA</i>		95
19	Eden Road Chardonnay <i>Tumbarrumba, NSW</i>	18	85
18	Montalto Estate Chardonnay <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>		105

## ORANGE & ROSÉ

		gls	btl
18	Delatite Estate 'Hell's Window' Field Blend (Orange) <i>Mansfield, VIC</i>	14	65
18	Stoneleigh 'Wild Valley' <i>Marlborough, NZ</i>	13	60
17	Cullen Wines Sauvignon Blanc (Amber) <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		110
18	Mirabeau 'Classic' <i>Côtes de Provence, FRA</i>	15	70
20	AIX <i>Côtes de Provence, FRA</i>		85

## RED WINE

		gls	btl
20	Quartier by Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir <i>Mornington Peninsula, VIC</i>	17	80
19	Rockburn Pinot Noir <i>Central Otago NZ</i>		125
19	Poggiotondo Chianti Orangic <i>Tuscany, ITA</i>	15	70
18	Hentley Farm 'The Stray Mongrel' Grenache Blend <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>	19	90
18	3 Drops Shiraz <i>Mt Barker WA</i>	17	80
18	Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz <i>Barossa Valley, SA</i>		120
18	Terrazas Reserva Malbec <i>Mendoza, ARG</i>		95
16	Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Coonawarra, SA</i>	19	90
18	Dance with the Devil Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Margaret River WA</i>	14	65
18	Cape Mentelle Trinders Shiraz Cabernet <i>Margaret River, WA</i>		90

## DESSERT WINE

		gls	btl
20	Trentham 'The Family' Moscato <i>Murry Darling, NSW</i>	14	65
21	Margan Botrytis Semillon <i>Hunter Valley, NSW</i>		65
21	Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling <i>Coal River Valley, TAS</i>	17	75

## BEERS & CIDER

James Boags Premium Light	9
Balter Captain Sensible Can	12
Kirin Megumi Lager	13
Sydney Beer Co Lager	12
Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale	12
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale	12
Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA	14
Mismatch Brewing Strawberry Berliner Weisse	12
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA non-alc	10
The Hills Apple Cider	12

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters	6
Soda Water	6
Purezza Sparkling Mineral Water	5pp

### COFFEE

Espresso	5
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte	5
Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate	
Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot	1

### TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Peppermint, Chamomile	5
--	---

## APERITIF/ DIGESTIVE/ LIQUEUR

Aperol	11
Campari	11
Pimm's No1	11
Cynar	11
Amaro Montenegro	11
Averna	11
Amaro Nonino	13
Lillet Blanc	12
Dolin Dry Vermouth	10
Martini Rosso	10
Suze Gentian Liqueur	11
Okar	11
Ricard	10
La Fee Absinthe Blanche	16
Yellow Chartreuse	15
Green Chartreuse	15
Fernet Branca	11
Cherry Heering	10
Drambuie	10
St Germain	12
Disaronno Amaretto	12
Grand Marnier	11
Cointreau	11
Kahlua	10
Mr Black	10

## NON- ALCOHOLIC

Seedlip Garden 108	12
Seedlip Spice 94	12
Lyre's Amaretti	12
Lyre's Italian Orange	12
Lyre's Agave Reserva Spirit	12

## VODKA

Ketel One	11
666 Original	12
666 Autumn Butter	12
Belvedere	12
Grey Goose	14
Stolichnaya Elit	14
Ketel One Citroen	12
Absolut Elyx	13

## GIN

Manly Spirits Australian Dry	12
Tanqueray	11
Tanqueray 10	19
Bombay Sapphire	12
Hendrick's	13
Martin Millers	14
Monkey 47 Dry	17
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	18
Hayman's Old Tom	12
Hayman's Sloe Gin	12
Brookie's Byron Dry	12
Brookie's Byron Slow Gin	11
Applewood Distillery	15
Archie Rose Signature Dry	14
Four Pillars Rare Dry	14
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin	16
Melbourne Gin Company	13
Never Never Triple Juniper	14
Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees Better	13

## SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black	11
Auchentoshan 12	15
Oban 14	18
Glenmorangie 18	28
Glendronach 12	13
Dalmore King Alexander III	50
Cragganmore 12	14
Macallan 12 Triple Cask	18
Macallan 18 Triple Cask	70
Balvenie Double Wood 12	16
Balvenie Double Wood 17	25
Highland Park 12	14
Johnnie Walker Double Black	14
Johnnie Walker King George V	91
Monkey Shoulder	12
Chivas Regal 12	13
Chivas Regal 25	66
Ardbeg 10	15
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	26
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	15
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	
Islay Barley	18
Bunnahabhain 12	15
Caol Ila 12	19
Lagavulin 16	16
Talisker	16
Bruichladdie The Laddie 8	21
Chivas 18	18
Old Pulteney 12	15
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	45
Dalmore 12	18
Dalmore 15	25
Laphroig 10	16
Octomore 10.3	50

## RUM

Pampero Blanco	11
Pampero Añejo Especial	14
Bacardi 8	13
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	17
Gosling's Black Seal	11
English Harbour 5	12
Plantation 5	12
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años	11
Havana 7	13
Ron Zacapa 23	21
Sailor Jerry	11
Plantation Pineapple	12
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca	12
Appleton Estate Rare Blend	15
Appleton Estate Reserve 8YO	13

## TEQUILA

Espolon Reposado Tequila	10
Espolon Blanco	11
Don Julio 1942	32
Tromba Blanco	13
Don Julio Blanco	14
Calle 23 Blanco	13
1800 Reposado	13
El Jimador Reposado	13
Herradura Reposado	15
Fortaleza Reposado	22
Patron Silver	15
Patron Añejo	19
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	16

## BRANDY

H by Hine	12
Hennessy VS	10
Hennessy VSOP	20
Hennessy XO	40
Hennessy Paradis	120
Martell Cordon Bleu	40
Sullivan's Cove XO Single Barrel Brandy	50
Laird's Applejack	11
Pisco Barsol Quebranta	12

## WORLD WHISKY

Buffalo Trace	12
Basil Hayden's	16
Bulleit Bourbon	12
Woodford Reserve	14
Knob Creek 100 Proof	16
Maker's Mark	12
Hudson Baby Bourbon	18
Rittenhouse Rye	14
Bulleit Rye	14
Hudson Manhattan Rye	18
Gentleman Jack	12
Jameson	11
Canadian Club 8	12
Nant Sherry Cask	39
Starward Two Fold	12
Starward Nova	16
Sullivan's Cove Double Cask	36
Yamazaki 12	40
Hibiki Harmony	22
Nant French Oak Port Wood	16
Limeburners Port Cask	24
Blanton's Original Private Reserve	13
Wild Turkey 101	13
Jim Beam Rye	11
The Chita	40
Nikka from the Barrel	17